STATE OF CALIFORNIA - - - DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
2009-10 PRORATA DETAIL by FUNCTIONS

TIME: 4:02 PM

124 7020 Sec, Labor and Workforce Dev Agenicy

2Fee 4 Finance Audils

2763 5 Finence Budgels

2764 10 Finance CALSTARS

2765 12 Finance QTROS

2766 105 Office of the State Chief information Officer

2767 201 Controffer Accounting

2768 202 Cornttrotier Claims Audits

2768 203 Controlier Payrolt

2770 204 Candrolier General Disbursemanis

2771 205 Controller Field Audits

2772 Controller PPSD{Payroll)/SDD{ Systems)
241

2773 302 Treasurer {tem Processing

2774 Treasurer Cash Mgmt & Pubfic Finance Div
303

2775 400 State Personnel Board

2778 410 Persannel Agminisiration

2777 520 State Livrary

2778 Heaith Benefits for Anruitants {Retired}
600

277G 799 Bureau of State Audits

2786 800 Legisiature

L2781 805 Legisiative Counsel Bureau
2782 810 Governor's Office

2783 815 Office of Planning and Research

Hours
Hours
Dollars
Boltars
Bollars
Records
Warrants
Warrants
Warrants
Hours
Positions
Warrants
Ciottars
Positions
Positions
Doltars
Baollars
Hours |
Dottars
Dotltars
Dicilars

Dollars

Surnmary for ‘agency’ = 7020 {22 detail records)

TOTALS:  Sec, Labor and Workforce Dev Agency

Percent

UNIT WORKLOAD

2007-08 2007-08 2009-10

PAST YEAR PASTYEAR  ROLL- BUDGET TOTAL
ACTUAL ESTIMATE FORWARD  YEAR ALLOCATED

[ S - i) o N i
0 o 475 -475 0 475
139 16,667 15,981 686 15,085 15,771
211 30 229 -199 14 -185
0 0 109 -109 0 109
211 0 0 0 35 35
952 5,980 5,687 293 5,846 6,139
183 463 456 7 467 474
210 159 102 57 132 189
183 409 315 94 502 596
0 0 227 227 0 227
14 B57 800 -143 860 517
393 13 34 .21 45 24
211 23 325 -302 29 273
14 320 265 55 313 368
14 566 610 -44 683 639
211 23 248 -225 27 -198
131019 63,616 54,360 9,256 76,071 85,327
0 0 103 -193 0 193
88926 9,482 7,060 2,482 9,500 11,982
88926 3,300 2,790 510 3,141 3,651
88926 0 0 ) 739 739
88926 0 0 0 162 182
101,708 90,206 11,502 113,451 124,953
0.01% 0.01% -0.01% 0.01% 0.01%

Tuesday, October 07, 2008
AMOUNTS ARE ROUNDED
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TIME:

27100

2784
2785
2786
2787
2788
2789
2780
2781
2792
2793
2784
2795
2786
2787
2788
2798
2800
2801
2802
2803
2804
28035

26808

4
5
12
105
201
202
203
204
205
211
301
302
303
400
410
510
520
600
799
800
805
810
815

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - - - DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
2009-10 PRORATA DETAIL by FUNCTIONS

4:02 PM UNIT WORKLOAD

Employment Development Department

Finance Audits

Finance Budgets

Finance OTROS

Oftice of the State Chief information Officer
Controfler Accounting

Controiler Clabms Audits

Controlter Payrolt

Caoniraller Generaf Disbursements
Coniroller Field Audits

Contratter PPSD(Payroll)/SDD{Systems)
Treasurer investment

Treasurer item Processing

Treasurer Cash Mgmt & Public Finance Div
State Personnel Board

Personnei Adminisiration

Office of Administrative Law

State Library

Health Benefits for Annuitants {Retired)
Bureay of State Audits

Legistature

Legislative Counsel Bureau

Governar's Office

Office of Planning and Research

Haurs
Hours
Dollars
Bollars
Records
Warrants
Warrants
Warrants
Hours
Pasitions
Doiiars
Warrants
Dollars
Positions
Positions
Hours
Dottars
Dollars
Haours
Doltars
Dollars
Dollars

Gollars

Summary for 'agency’' = 7100 (23 detail records)

TOTALS:
Percent

Employment Development Department

1337
1782

763
1054030
80510
177257
141603
177257
1368
8738
87660444
318860
1054030
3738
8738

585
1054030
61251015
8790
33727256
33727256
33727256
33727256

2007-08

PAST YEAR
ACTUAL

215,085
211,275
93,183

0
505,762
448,438
107,003
395,931
127,577
409,968
50,231
10,843
13,777
199,839
353,308
112,801
116,553
29,740,347
515,064
3,596,108
1,251,695
0

0

38,675,056
2.83%

2007-08

PAST YEAR
ESTIMATE

-

200,798
330,679
130,373

0

565,942
317,038
87,424
218,234
170,841
601,539
76,716
25,324
164,588
198,946
458,383
50,897
128,795
37,886,046
438,428
3,660,184
1,458,955
0

0

47,168,241
3.14%

COSTS
2009-10
ROLL-  BUDGET TOTAL

FORWARD  YEAR  ALLOCATED

= ) (=)
14,267 216,295 230,562
119,404 191,224 71,820
-37,180 0 -37,130
0 175,422 178,422
-60,180 494,429 434,249
131,400 451,891 583,291
19,579 35,678 108,257
176,697 486,278 662,975
43,264 88,431 45,167
-191.571 411,768 220,197
-28,485 54,415 27,930
-14,381 36,406 22,025
-50,812 142,571 91,759
893 195,569 196,462
105,085 426,091 321,006
61,994 107,849 169,843
9,242 134,468 125,226
8,145,600  35562,830 27,417,131
75,636 572,750 648,386
54,078 3,787,888  3,723.810
207,260 1,252,536 1,045.276
0 204,864 294,864
0 64,433 £4,433

-8,594,185  45237,086 36,642,901

6.21% 2.84% 2.52%

Tuesday, Ocfober 07, 2008
AMOUNTS ARE ROUNDED
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STATE OF CALIFORNIA - - - DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
2009-10 PRORATA DETAIL by FUNCTIONS

TIME: 4:02 PM

UNIT WORKLOAD

126 74 20 Workforce Investment Board, CA

2807 4 Finance Audils

2808 5 Finance Budgets

2808 10 Finance CALSTARS

2810 12 Finance OTROS

2871 105 Office of the State Chief Information Officer
2812 201 Controfler Accounting

2813 202 Controller Claims Audils

2814 203 Controfier Payroff

2815 204 Controlier General Disbursements

2816 205 Controfier Fietd Audits

2817 211 Cantrolier PPSD(Payralt/SDD(Systems}
2818 302 Treasurer item Processing

2879 303 Treasurer Cash Mgmt & Public Finance Div
2820 400 State Personnel Board

2521 410 Personnel Administration

2822 520 State Library

2823 600 Health Benefits for Annuitants (Retired)
2824 799 Bureau of State Audits

2825 800 tegislature

2826 805 Legislative Counsel Bureau

2827 810 Governor's Office

2828 815 Office of Planning and Research

Hours

Hours

Doliars

Bollars

Bollars

Records

Warrants

Warrants

Warrants

Hours

Positions

Warrants

Doliars

Positions

Positions

Daollars

Dollars

Hours

Dottars

Dottars

Doliars

Dotlars

Sumnary for ‘agency’ = 7120 {22 detail records)

TOTALS: Workforce investment Board, CA

Percent

a3
3674

3674
2094
217
276
217

39
493
3674
39

38
3674
121836
3
91587
91587
91587
91587

2007-08

PAST YEAR
ACTUAL

B i/

804
11,1561
516
122

13,154
549
209
485

93
1,830
17
397
892
1,577
406

T 58,187

228
9,785
3,392

104,751
0.01%

€osTs
2007-08 200910
PAST YEAR ROLL- BUDGET TOTAL
ESTIMATE FORWARD YEAR ALLOCATED
&) = f+) =
792 12 809 821
17,185 -6,034 10,003 4,059
449 67 237 304
219 -97 0 -87
0 0 611 G611
17,482 -4,328 12,860 8,532
547 z 553 555
219 -10 173 163
378 107 595 702
531 -438 65 -373
2,601 -771 1,838 1,067
52 -35 56 21
637 =240 497 257
860 32 873 905
1,882 -405 1,802 1,497
487 -81 489 388
69,795 -10,638 70,739 60,101
388 -157 253 96
9,975 -210 9,758 9,548
3,876 -577 3,227 2,650
0 D 760 760
a 0 166 166
128,552 -23,801 116,634 92,733
0.07% 0.02% 0.61% 0.01%

Tuesday, October 07, 2008
AMOUNTS ARE ROUNDED
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STATE OF CALIFORNIA - - - DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
2009-10 PRORATA DETAIL by FUNCTIONS

TIME: 4:02 PM

UNIT WORKLOAD

127 7300 Agricultural Labor Relations Board
2828 4 Finance Audits Hours
2830 5 Finance Budgets Haurs
2831 10 Finance CALSTARS Daoliars
2832 12 Finance OTRCS Dotlars
2833 105 Office of the State Chief Information Officer  Doliars
2834 201 Controtler Accounting Records
2835 202 Controfler Claims Audits Warranis
2836 203 Controlier Payroli Warrants
2837 204 Controller General Disbursements Warrants -
2838 205 Controlfer Field Audits Haurs
2839 211 Contralier PPSD{Payroll/S0D{Systems) Positions
2840 302 Treasurer ltem Processing Warrants
2841 303 Treasurer Cash Mgmt & Public Finance Div - Dollars
2842 400 State Personnel Board Paositions
2843 410 Personnal Administration Positions
2844 510 Office of Administrative Law Hours
2845 520 State Library Dotlars
2846 600 Heafth Banefits for Annuitants {Retired) Daollars
2847 7949 Bureau of State Audils Hours
2848 800 Legislature Dollars
2849 805 Legisiative Counsel Bureau Dottars
2850 810 Governar's Office Doifars
Dottars

2851 815 Office of Pianning and Research

Summary for 'agency' = 7300 (23 detail records)
TOTALS:  Agricultural Labor Relations Board

Percent

65
5126

5126
1448
521
556
521

40
1077
5126

40

40

0
5126
254819
5
151458
151458
191458
151458

[P PTTR COSTS
2007-08 2007-08
PASTYEAR  PAST YEAR ROLL-
ACTUAL ESTIMATE  FORWARD
e N v} =
865 792 173
7,794 18,418 -8,625
720 503 217
122 219 97
0 0 0
9,006 8,748 348
1,318 055 363
420 362 58
1,164 860 504
186 806 -420
1,877 2,601 724
37 88 -51
553 714 -161
915 860 55
1,617 1,982 -365
0 4,345 -4,345
567 545 22
123,727 150,639 -26,912
379 206,620 -206,241
16,148 34,813 -18,464
5,621 13,797 -8,176
0 0 0
a 0 0
173,227 445,068 -272,841
0.01% 0.03% 0.20%

2009-10

BUDGET
YEAR

A

971
7,054
331

0

853
8,892
1,328
348
1,429
128
1,886
123
693

- 895
1,851
0

654
147,950
422
16,726
5,531
1,302
285

199,752
0.01%

TOTAL
ALLOCATED

A=

1,144
-1.571
548
-97
853
9,240
1,691
406
1,933
-291
1,161
72
532
850
1,586
-4,345
676
121,038
-205,818
-1.738
-2,645
1,302
285

~73,089
-0.01%

Tuesday, October 07, 2008
AMOUNTS ARE ROUNDED
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TIME:

%7350

2852

2853

2854

2855

2856

2857

2858

2858

2860

2861

2862

2863

2864

2865

2066

2887

2868

2869

2870

2871

2872

2873

2874

2875

2876

4
5
10
12
105
201
202
203
204
205
211
301
302
303
400
419
510
520
600
799
800
805
810
815
905

STATE OF CALIFORNIA - - - DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
2009-10 PRORATA DETAIL by FUNCTIONS

4:02 PM

Industrial Relations, Dept of

Finance Audits

Finance Budgets

Finance CALSTARS

Firance OTROS

QOffice of the State Chief Information Officer
Contrelier Accounting

Controller Claims Audits

Cantroller Payroll

Contraller Gengral Disbursements
Controfter Field Audits

Conirolter PPSD{Payroit /SO Systems)
Treasurer investment

Treasurer {tem Processing

Treasurer Cash Mgmt & Public Finance Div
State Personned Board

Personnel Administration

Office of Administrative Law

State Library

Health Benefits for Annuitants (Retired)
Bureau of State Audits

{egislature

Legislative Counsel Bureau

Governer's Office

Office of Planning and Research

PYEst Adjustments

Hours

Hours

Dollars

Duoilars

Dollars

Records

Warranis

Warrants

Warrants

Hours

Positions

Doliars

Warrants

Dollars

Positions

Positions

Hours

Dottars

Doilars

Hours

Dollars

Dollars

{otiars

Dobtars

Doffars

Summary for ‘agency’ = 7350 (25 detail records)

TOTALS;
Percent

Industrial Relaticns, Dept of

UNIT WORKLOAD

2007-08
PAST YEAR
ACTUAL
)
343 55,174
1402 168,109
270810 38,048
318 38,837
270810 0
30222 189.854
6798 17,198
39848 30,112
6798 15,184
103 9,599
2837 133,106
4314810 2,219
46647 1,601
270810 29,232
2837 54,883
2837 114,710
455 86.406
270810 29,946
19946937 9,685,208
882 66,905
10776330 1,149,006
10776320 399,934
10776330 0
10776330 0
0 0
12,325,270
0.90%

[T COSTS
2007-08 2009-10
PAST YEAR  ROLL- BUDGET
ESTIMATE FORWARD  YEAR

3 = +)
38,670 16,504 55,489
145,254 22 855 152,154
22,366 15,682 17.506
24,916 13,921 0
0 0 45,071
173,662 16,192 185,600
13,736 3,462 17,331
25,181 4,931 24,955
9,498 5,686 18,649
25,694 -16,095 6,653
180,775 -47 669 133,690
2,653 -434 2.404
3,674 -2,073 5,326
31,722 -2,490 36,631
59,788 5,095 63,496
137,757 .23,047 138,341
101,308 -14,903 82,473
24,245 5,701 34,549
11,130,137  -1.444,929 11,581,351
24,070 42 835 74,398
1,059,763 89,243 1,205,289
422 423 -22,489 388,551
0 0 93,824
0 0 20,502
-2,266 2,266 0
13,655,026  -1,329,756 14,394,233
0.91% 0.96% 0.90%

TOTAL
ALLOCATED
B

71,993
175,009
33,188
13,921
45,071
201,792
20,783
29,886
24,335
-2,442
86,021
1,870
3,253
34,141
68,531
116,294
67,570
40,250
10,136,422
117,233
1,294,532
376,062
93,824
20,502
2,266

13,064,477
0.90%

Tuesday, October 07, 2008
AMOUNTS ARE ROUNDED
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